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JET PRO 50 

 
JET PRO is a buoyancy aid designed for dynamic sports, water skiing and jet skiing. 

Certified ISO 12402-5, buoyancy class 50 N. 

 
Adjustment system: 

4 straps with adjustable quick-release buckle;  

Predisposed for a crotch strap. 

 
Ergonomic back protection to support the spine. Particularly suitable for all activities where 

abdominal support and support of the entire rear torso is required. 
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JET PRO 50 
 

CHARACTERISTICS 
Codes: 05321, 05322, 05323 

Type Buoyancy aid 

Certification ISO 12402-5 

Veleria San Giorgio reserves the right to modify the technical specifications without prior 
notice 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Item Size Weight 

supported 

Buoyancy Chest circumference 

(cm) 

05321 M 40–70 kg > 40 N 80–100 cm 

05322 L 70–80 kg > 45 N 100–110 cm 

05323 XL > 80 kg > 50 N 110–125 cm 

 

 
LIFE JACKETS AND LIFEBELTS, FLAGS AND BANNERS, TECHNICAL ITEMS, PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT AND SAFETY 

GEAR FOR CIVILIAN AND MILITARY FIELDS 
Via Alcide De Gasperi 37H - 16030 Casarza Ligure - Genova - Italy 

Tel. +39 39 0185 467701 - Fax +39 0185 467050 - info@veleriasangiorgio.com - www.veleriasangiorgio.com 

 

                    I R
ev

. 
0
0
 

D
a
te

: 
0
3
/1

0
/2

0
2
4
 

mailto:info@veleriasangiorgio.com
http://www.veleriasangiorgio.com/

